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Форма и основание 

поступления 
Прием документов 

Вступительные 

испытания, 

проводимые 

ЯГТУ 

самостоятельно 

Предоставление 

документа 

об образовании 

Завершение приема 

заявления о согласии 

на зачисление 

Зачисление 

Заочная 

форма 

обучения 

Бюджет 
17.06.2022 - 26.07.2022 

 

28.07.2022 

29.07.2022 

01.08.2022 

02.08.2022 

04.08.2022 

(резервный день) 

Не позднее 

26.07.2022 

08.08.2022  

(этап приоритетного 

зачисления) 

 

10.08.2022  

(основной этап 

зачисления) 

10.08.2022  

(этап приоритетного 

зачисления) 

 

12.08.2022 

(основной этап 

зачисления) 

С оплатой 

стоимости 

обучения 

17.06.2022 - 20.08.2022 

 

 

28.07.2022 

29.07.2022 

01.08.2022 

02.08.2022 

04.08.2022 

22.08.2022  

23.08.2022 

 

Не позднее 

20.08.2022 
29.08.2022 

15.08.2022 

 

26.08.2022 

 

31.08.2022 

 

  



Форма и основание 

поступления 
Прием документов 

Вступительные 

испытания, 

проводимые 

ЯГТУ 

самостоятельно 

Предоставление 

документа 

об образовании 

Завершение приема 

заявления о согласии 

на зачисление 

Зачисление 

Очно-заочная 

форма 

обучения 

С оплатой 

стоимости 

обучения 

17.06.2022 - 20.08.2022 

 

 

28.07.2022 

29.07.2022 

01.08.2022 

02.08.2022 

04.08.2022 

22.08.2022  

23.08.2022 

 

Не позднее 

20.08.2022 
29.08.2022 

15.08.2022 

 

26.08.2022 

 

31.08.2022 
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